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WE CAST  
COPPER BASE ALLOYS

TARASREE 
TECHNOCAST PVT. LTD.



  

Tarasree Technocast Private Limited is a 
high quality copper base alloy casting foundry 

in    India, known for its precise chemistry, at 
par mechanical properties and dimensional          
accuracy in copper alloys which leads to an       
exceptional performance of their products. 
We are committed to cater our clients by giving 
them the benefit of regular process updates and 
timely delivery which is essential for planning  
project deadlines and trust. Being a leader in the 
segment, Tarasree Technocast Pvt. Ltd. is a 
state-of-the-art sand casting foundry that         
delivers outstanding services, extra ordinary 
quality and cost effective solutions all within a 
short lead time.  
Tarasree Technocast Pvt. Ltd. is capable of   
handling all of your casting requirements, from 
simple to complex parts, medium or high        
volumes with its well-equipped and most         
sophisticated process equipment, a state of the 
art machining facility as well as full-fledged     
testing capabilities.  
We invite your challenges, emergencies and   
desire for a good relationship.  

Since 2008
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ALUMINIUM BRONZE 

NICKEL ALUMINIUM 
BRONZE 

MANGANESE BRONZE 

PHOSPHOR BRONZE 

GUNMETAL 

BRASS 

NAVAL BRASS 

SPECIAL CUSTOM ALLOYS 

STANDARDS: 

ASTM B148, B150, B584 
EN 1982 
BS 1400 
IS 305 
NES 747 
EN10204 3.1,3.2 U

P
TO

  

12
00

 kg
s.

DP TEST
RADIOGRAPHY
UT TESTING
SPECTRO 
ANALYSIS
MECHANICAL 
TESTING
HEAT TREATMENT
SHOT BLASTING

AB1 
        AB2        

AB3 
PB1 
PB2 

HTB1 
HTB2 
HTB3 

C95200 
C95300 
C95500 
C95700 
C95800 
C95900 
C86200 
C86300 
C86400 
C86500 
C83600  
CB330G 
CB331G 
CB332G 
CB333G 
CB334G 
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GATE VALVE 
GLOBE VALVE 
BUTTERFLY VALVE 
SWING VALVE 
BALL VALVE 
DPCV VALVE 
STEM NUTS 
WORM GEAR 
GEARS 
IMPELLER 
PROPELLER 
PUMP CASING 
SUCTION CASING 
DISCHARGE ELBOWS 
BUSHES 
FLATS 
OEMS 
STRAINERS 
WHEELS 
MARINE PARTS 

RECOGNISED BY

ISO 9001:2015

PED 2014/68/EU TÜV

AD 2000 W0 
MERKBLATT TÜV

MSME 2020 AWARD 
WINNER
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Office:   
Plot no-15, street no-9A west,  
sarurpur industrial area, faridabad, haryana, 121004. INDIA 
Contact details: 
Email: info@tarasreetechnocast.com                                                                      
aakash@tarasreetechnocast.com 
Phone: (0129)-2231757, 9711182264 
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